Order this document by MC1495/D
I
MOTOROLA
Wideband Linear
Four=Quadrant Multiplier
The MC1 495 is designed for use where the output is a linear product of
two input voltages. Maximum versatility is assured by allowing the user to
select the level shift method. Typical applications include: multiply, divide*,

PLASTIC PACKAGE
CASE 646
ORDERING INFORMATION
Maximum Bias Current 13 10 mA
113 10
Tested Opereting
Device Temperature Range Package
Operating Temperature Range TA ‘c
MC1 495 0 to +70
MC1495D so-1 4
TA = 0° to + 70°C
MC1495B – 40 tO +125 MC1495P Plastic DIP
Storage Temperature Range Tstg –65to +150 Oc MC1495BP TA = – 40° to +125°C Plastic DIP
0 Motorola, inc. 1995
MC1495